Operator:
RJ Energy, LLC
Garnett, KS

Spud Date:
Surface Casing:
Surface Length:
Surface Cement:
Longstring:
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620.224.7406 Chris' cell

2/16/2017
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2 7/8 EUE

Bottom

2
33
100
118
127
179
272
280
289
389
450
520
525
576
766
797
852
860
870
897
901
918
925
943

cGOWN

DRILLING, INC.

Fundis #2i
Coffey Co, KS
14-23S-16E
API: 031-24227

Surface Bit: 9.875"
Drill Bit: 5.875"
Longstring: 1034.7

Longstring Date: 2/20/2017

Driller's Log
Formation Comments
Soll
Clay & gravel
Shale
Lime
Sand Grey, hard
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale

mcgowndrilling@gmail.com PO Box K Mound City, KS



Fundis #2i
Coffey Co., KS

943 945 Lime

945 948 Shale

948 952 Lime

952 977 Shale

977 1001.5 Sandy Shale

1001.5 1002 Lime

1002 1010 Shale

1010 1020 Sand Good oil show, good odor & bleed to pit
1020 1042 Shale

1042 TD
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